
>>> March 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 A 2 

      
Battle of the Classes 

7:00PM 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 B 

 
 

5 A 
 
 

6 B 
 
 

7 A 
 
 

8 B 
 
 

9 
 

 
A and B Forms Due 
for all Other Spring 

Sports 

FPA Boosters                                                    
7:30PM    SAT 

 

 
10 11 A 

 

12 B 
 

13 A 
 

14 B 
 

15 A 
 

16 
Daylight 

Savings Time 
Begins 

 
Ramadan 

Begins 

Baseball, Softball, 
Lacrosse and Track 

Begin 
 

Shared Decision 
2:45PM    

 

 
17 

 
 

18 B 
 

19 A 
 

20 B 
 

21 A 
 

22 B 
 

23 

St. Patrick’s 
Day 

District SDMC Event 
5:00PM 

 
All Other Spring 

Sports Begin 

Persian New Year First Day of Spring   

Asian Cultural Show 
7:00PM 

 
Purim Begins 

 at Sunset 

 

 
24 25 A 

 

26 B 27 A 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

Palm Sunday 
 

Purim 

Senior Class         
Blood Drive 

 
Incoming Grade 9 
Science Research  

Orientation (ZOOM) 
6:30PM 

 
BOE Meeting                                                             

NMS Recognition 
7:45PM                                               

Meeting 8:30PM                                       
NMS 

 Spring Recess I 

Spring Recess I 

 
Good Friday 

 

 

 
31       

Easter Sunday       
 


