

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 A	Battle of the Classes 7:00PM
3	4 B	5 A	6 B	7 A	8 B	9
	A and B Forms Due for all Other Spring Sports	FPA Boosters 7:30PM				SAT
10	11 A	12 B	13 A	14 B	15 A	16
Daylight Savings Time Begins Ramadan Begins	Baseball, Softball, Lacrosse and Track Begin		Shared Decision 2:45PM			
17	18 B	19 A	20 B	21 A	22 B	23
St. Patrick's Day	District SDMC Event 5:00PM All Other Spring Sports Begin	Persian New Year	First Day of Spring			Asian Cultural Show 7:00PM Purim Begins at Sunset
24	25 A	26 B	27 A	28	29	30
Palm Sunday Purim	Senior Class Blood Drive	Incoming Grade 9 Science Research Orientation (ZOOM) 6:30PM BOE Meeting NMS Recognition 7:45PM Meeting 8:30PM NMS		Spring Recess I	Spring Recess I Good Friday	
31						
Easter Sunday						